
 

 
 
 

Universität Konstanz 
University of Konstanz  

 

ERASMUS Information Sheet 
 

Name of Institution: 

ERASMUS Code: 

Internet Address: 

Head of Institution: 

Universität Konstanz 

D KONSTAN01 

http://www.uni-konstanz.de  

Prof. Dr. Gerhart von Graevenitz 

 
International Office 
                                   Address: 
 
 
                                   Phone: 
                                   Fax: 
                                   E-mail: 
                                   Internet: 
 
Director of the International Office 
 
ERASMUS Institutional Coordinator 
 
 
 
 
Contact Person for International Students 
 
 
 
 
 
Information Package for International 
Students 
 
Pre-semester Orientation and Language Courses 
 
 
Pre-Semester Orientation Course 
 
Academic Calendar (lecture period) 
 
 
Application deadline for admission and housing 

 
 
Universität Konstanz 
78457 Konstanz 
Germany 
+49/ 7531/ 88 - 3089 or -2484 
+49/ 7531/ 88 - 3037 
international@uni-konstanz.de 
www.uni-konstanz.de/international  
 
Dr. Gerhild Framhein 
 
Renate Krüßmann 
Phone:    +49/ 7531/ 88 2688 
Fax:        +49/ 7531/ 88 3037 
erasmus@uni-konstanz.de 
 
Nicolas B. Ege, Claudia Wittmer,  
Uschi Lindel, Sabine Schieß 
Fax:        +49/ 7531/ 88 3037 
international.incoming@uni-konstanz.de 
 
 
www.uni-konstanz.de/international 
 
 
September or March (4 weeks) 
Language Course worth 6 ECTS, Participation fee 200 € 
 
October or April (1 week), Participation fee 30 € 
 
Winter term: mid October – end of February 
Summer term: mid April – end of July 
 
Winter term:     June 15th 
Summer term:  January 15th 
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Department Erasmus Coordinator  E-mail 

 F a c u l t y  o f  S c i e n c e  

Mathematics Prof. G. Barthel  Gottfried.Barthel@uni-konstanz.de 

Computer & Information 
Science 

Mr. H.-J. Nagel   Hans-J.Nagel@uni-konstanz.de 

Physics Mr. H. Fahlbusch  Hanns.Fahlbusch@uni-konstanz.de 

Chemistry Prof. G. Müller  gmueller@chemie.uni-konstanz.de 

Biology Prof. P. Kroth  Peter.Kroth@uni-konstanz.de 

Psychology Ms. S. Ziffus  Sigrid.Ziffus@uni-konstanz.de 

 F a c u l t y  o f  H u m a n i t i e s  

Philosophy Ms Eva Müller-Salget  Eva.mueller-salget@uni-konstanz.de 

History Prof. S. Reichardt  Sven.Reichardt@uni-konstanz.de 

Sports Ms. Ch. Rosenberg-Ahlhaus  Christiana.Rosenberg-Ahlhaus@uni-konstanz.de 

Sociology Dr. T. Raufer  Thilo.Raufer@uni-konstanz.de 

Literature Mr. Daniel Hütter  Referent.litwiss@uni-konstanz.de 

Linguistics Mr. O. Pape  Otto.Pape@uni-konstanz.de 

 F a c u l t y  o f  L a w ,  E c o n o m i c s  a n d  P o l i t i c s  

Law Mr. N. Assfalg  Dekanat.Jura@uni-konstanz.de 

Economics Mr. M. Beslmeisl 
Mr. E. Zgraja 

 Markus.Beslmeisl@uni-konstanz.de 
Eberhard.Zgraja@uni-konstanz.de 

Politics and Management Dr. J. Dingler  Johannes.Dingler@uni-konstanz.de   
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